
Tue 6 Jan 17:00 - 19:00 Drama Space Rehearsal

Tue 13 Jan 17:00 - 19:00 Drama Space Rehearsal

Tue 20 Jan 17:00 - 19:00 Drama Space Rehearsal

Tue 27 Jan 17:00 - 19:00 Drama Space Rehearsal

Tue 3 Feb 17:00 - 19:00 Drama Space Rehearsal

Tue 10 Feb 17:00 - 19:00 Drama Space Rehearsal

FEB HALF TERM BREAK NO CLASS

Tue 24 Feb 17:00 - 19:00 Drama Space Rehearsal

Tue 3 Mar 17:00 - 19:00 Drama Space Rehearsal

Tue 10 Mar 17:00 - 19:00 Drama Space Rehearsal

Sat 14 Mar 10:00 - 15:00 Studio Theatre Rehearsal + Open Rehearsal at 2pm in Studio Theatre

Tue 17 Mar 17:00 - 19:00 Drama Space Rehearsal

Tue 24 Mar 17:00 - 19:00 Drama Space Rehearsal

Tue 31 Mar 17:00 - 19:00 Drama Space Rehearsal

Sat 11 Apr 10:00 - 15:00 Studio Theatre Rehearsal

Tue 14 Apr 17:00 - 19:00 Drama Space Rehearsal

Tue 21 Apr 17:00 - 19:00 Drama Space Rehearsal

Tue 28 Apr 17:00 - 19:00 Drama Space Rehearsal

Thu 30 April 10:00 - 20:00 Creation Space / Studio Theatre Festival Day + Tech + Dress Rehearsal + evening performance 

Subject to change


